
Glise A Sherbrook - Reel - G Major

: G G D G

G G D G :

: C G D G

C G D G :
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The Snowy Path - Slip - D Major

Intro:

D-Bm Bm-A D-G Bm-A

D-G Bm-A

: D-- G-- D-- A-G :

F#m-- G-- Bm-- D-D7

F#m-- G-- D-- A--
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Wind that Shakes the Barley - Reel - D Major

D G D GA

D G D GA

DG DA DG A

DG DA D GA

Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major

: A AG A GEm

A AG AG EmA :

: G GEm A GEm

A AG AG EmA :

Jacky Tar - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em D D

EmC/G G/Bm DBm Em :

: Em G D A

EmC G DBm Em :
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Midnight on the Water - Waltz - D Major

: D (DM7) (D6) D

DG D A7 D :

D (DM7) (D6) D

Em Em Bm Bm

G G D D

DG D A7 D
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Lannigan's Ball - Jig - E Minor

: Em Em D DBm

Em Em EmBm Em :

: Em D C Bm

Em D CD Em :

Swallowtail - Jig - E Minor

: Em Em D DBm

Em EmG D Em :

: Em Em Em EmD

Em Em DBm Em :

Sailor's Wife - Jig - D Minor

: Dm Dm C Am

Dm Dm DmA Dm :

: F F C CAm

Dm Am DmA Dm :
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Star of the County Down - Waltz - A Minor

Am F C G

Am Am G Em/E7

Am F C G

Am G(Em) Am Am

C C G E7

Am Am Em Em/E7

Am F C G

Am G Am Am
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The Wren - Reel - B Minor

: Bm G A F#m

Bm G A F#mBm :

: Bm G A F#m

Bm G A F#mBm :
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Banish Misfortune - Jig - D Modal

: DC DC D DC

DC Am DC AmD :

: D D C C

D C DC AmD :

: DC DC DC D

C Am DC AmD :
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Off to California - Hornpipe - G Major

G D G C

G C Am D

G D G C

G C A G

Em D Em Bm

Em D C Bm

Em Bm Em D

G G D G
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Jefferson and Liberty (The Gobby-O) - Jig - A Minor

: Am Am G GEm

Am Am AmEm Am :

: Am AmG C G

AmG AmD AmEm Am :

Pipe on the Hob - Jig - D Major

: D D C D

DC DC Am D :

D D C C

D D CAm D

D D C C

DC DC A7 D
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Arkansas Traveler - Reel - D Major

D G A D

G E A A

D G A D

D G A D

D A D A

D G D A

D A D A

D G A D
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A Fig for A Kiss - Slip - E Minor

: Em D Em DBmEm :

Em D Em GBmEm

Em D CBmEm Bm-Em

The Butterfly - Slip - E Minor

: Em-D Em-Bm Em-D G_D :

: Em-D Em-Bm Em-D Bm-- :

: Em-D Em-Bm Em-D Bm-- :
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Saint Anne's Reel (Reel des Esquimaults) - Reel - D Major

: D D G A

D D GA D :

: D G(Em) A D

D G(Em) A D :
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Sheebeg Sheemore (Sí Bheag Sí Mhór) - Waltz - D Major

D D GA7 D

G A D(Bm) D(Bm)

G D Bm Bm

G A D D

D AD GA D

A Bm G DA

D Bm G D

G A D D
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Whiskey Before Breakfast - Reel - D Major

: D D GD EmA

D D GD AD :

: D D Em A

DA GF#m EmD AD :
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Father Kelly's (Rossmore Jetty) - Reel - G Major

G G C CD

G G CAm D

G G C CD

G G CAm DG

: G G CAm D

G DEm CEm DG :
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Ballydesmond Polka I - Polka - A Minor

: Am Am G GEm

Am AmC G Am :

: Am Am G GEm

Am AmC G Am :

Ballydesmond Polka II - Polka - A Minor

: AmG AmG G G

C G Em Am :

: Am G Am GC

Am G Em Am :

Painter's Polka - Reel - D Major

: D D A D

D D A D :

: G D A D

G D A D
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Bear Dance #1 - March - A Minor

: Am G Am G

CG AmEm FG Am :

: Am Am AmG FEm

AmEm FG Am :

(B-part only has 7-bars!)

Bear Dance #2 - March - A Minor

: Am Am AmG Em

Am Am AmG Am :

: CG CG C Bb

Am Am GEm Am :
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Da Full Rigged Ship - Jig - A Minor

: Am AmG EmC CD

Am AmG Em Am :

: Am AmC G GEm

Am AmC Em Am

: C C C CG

C C Em Am :

Da New Rigged Ship - Reel - Amix/A/A Minor

: A A G D

A A G D :

: A E A E

A E A A :

: Am G F Em

Am G Am Am :
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Amelia's Waltz - Waltz - D Major

: D D DG D

G D Bm GA7

D D DG D

G Em A7 A7 :

: D D A A

Bm Bm F#m F#m

G D A7 D

G DBm GA7 D :
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Galician Waltz (Cau'l Chouzano) - Waltz - G Major

D D C D

D D G Am

D D C D

Em C D D

C D G Am

Bm C C D

Em C D D
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Crossing to Ireland - Waltz - G Major

: Em Em Em Em

D D D Bm

Em Em Em Em

G D B7 Em :

Em Em Em Em

D D D D

Em Em Em Bm

G D B7 Em

Em Em Em Em

D D D Bm

Em B7 C D

G D B7 Em

Rights of Man - Hornpipe - G Major

: Em Em Em AmB7

Em Em EmB7 Em :

: Em Em D D

EmD Em EmB7 Em :
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Little Burnt Potato - Jig - D Major

D D D GE

A A A DA7

D D D GE

A A A D

: DA D D Em(G)

Em A A D :

Tim Tam - Jig - G Major

: G Am Bm CD

Bm Am D G :

: G G C D

Em Bm CD G :

Christmas Day Ida Moarnin' - Jig - D/E Minor

: D A G G

A A A D :

: Em Em D Bm

Em Em D A :
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Indian Point - Jig - E Minor

Em Em C C

D D Em B

Em Em C C

D D EmD Em

: Em C D EmD

Em C B Em :
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Arran Boat Song - Air - E Minor

: Em Em D D

Em Em D C

C :

Em Em G D

Em Em G C

C Em Em G

D Em Em D

C C
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Garster's Dream - Jig - G Major

: G G D CD

G G CD G :

: G D G D

G CAm D G :
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Trollpolska efter Hans Börtas - Polska - D Minor

: Dm Dm Bb F

Gm Dm A Dm :

: Dm C Bb A

Gm F A Dm :
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Scollay's Reel - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em Em DBm

Em Em EmC DEm :

: Em Em C D

Em Em CBm Em :
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Crocus Pocus - Reel - G Major

G D G D

G D GD G

G D G D

G D DA7 DD7

: G CD G CD

G CD Am DD7 :

Devil's Dance - Reel - A Minor

: Am AmG Am EmG

Am Am G EmAm :

: Am AmG Am CEm

Am AmG Em DAm :

Our Outboard Motor Died But We Got Saved - Reel - G Major

: Em Em C Bm

Em Em C DG :

: C G D GG7

C G D Em :
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Mississippi Wedding - Other - G Major

: GD EmBm CD7 AmD7

GD AmBm CD CG :

: GD EmBm CG AmD7

GD EmBm CG DG :
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Lovejoy's Lament - Waltz - G Major

: G CD GEm AmD

GEm CAm D G :

: GC G EmA AmD7

GC GEm AmD G :
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Crossing to Ireland - Waltz - G Major

: Em Em Em Em

D D D Bm

Em Em Em Em

G D B7 Em :

Em Em Em Em

D D D D

Em Em Em Bm

G D B7 Em

Em Em Em Em

D D D Bm

Em B7 C D

G D B7 Em

Rights of Man - Hornpipe - G Major

: Em Em Em AmB7

Em Em EmB7 Em :

: Em Em D D

EmD Em EmB7 Em :
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Farewell to Tchernobyl - Reel - D Minor

: Dm Dm Am Am

Gm Gm C CAm :

Dm Dm Bb C

Gm Gm Bb C

Dm Dm Bb C

Dm Bb C GmAm
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Amelia's Waltz - Waltz - D Major - Page 20

Arkansas Traveler - Reel - D Major - Page 11

Arran Boat Song - Air - E Minor - Page 25

Ballydesmond Polka I - Polka - A Minor - Page 17

Ballydesmond Polka II - Polka - A Minor - Page 17

Banish Misfortune - Jig - D Modal - Page 8

Bear Dance #1 - March - A Minor - Page 18

Bear Dance #2 - March - A Minor - Page 18

The Butterfly - Slip - E Minor - Page 12

Christmas Day Ida Moarnin' - Jig - D/E Minor - Page 23

Cliffs of Moher - Jig - A Minor - Page 5

Crocus Pocus - Reel - G Major - Page 29

Crossing to Ireland - Waltz - G Major - Pages 22, 32

Da Full Rigged Ship - Jig - A Minor - Page 19

Da New Rigged Ship - Reel - Amix/A/A Minor - Page 19

Devil's Dance - Reel - A Minor - Page 29

Farewell to Tchernobyl - Reel - D Minor - Page 33

Father Kelly's (Rossmore Jetty) - Reel - G Major - Page 16

A Fig for A Kiss - Slip - E Minor - Page 12

Galician Waltz (Cau'l Chouzano) - Waltz - G Major - Page 21

Garster's Dream - Jig - G Major - Page 26

Glise A Sherbrook - Reel - G Major - Page 1

Indian Point - Jig - E Minor - Page 24

Jacky Tar - Reel - E Minor - Page 3

Jefferson and Liberty (The Gobby-O) - Jig - A Minor - Page 10

Johnny Johnny Don't Get Drunk - Reel - D Major - Page 3

Lannigan's Ball - Jig - E Minor - Page 5

Little Burnt Potato - Jig - D Major - Page 23

Lovejoy's Lament - Waltz - G Major - Page 31

Midnight on the Water - Waltz - D Major - Page 4

Mississippi Wedding - Other - G Major - Page 30

Off to California - Hornpipe - G Major - Page 9

Our Outboard Motor Died But We Got Saved - Reel - G Major - Page 29

Paddy on the Handcar - Reel - A Minor - Page 3

Painter's Polka - Reel - D Major - Page 17

Pipe on the Hob - Jig - D Major - Page 10

Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major - Page 3

Index 1John and Stephan March 1st 2025 - 06 March 2025

http://music.cambridgeny.net/event/jasm12



Rights of Man - Hornpipe - G Major - Pages 22, 32

Sailor's Wife - Jig - D Minor - Page 5

Saint Anne's Reel (Reel des Esquimaults) - Reel - D Major - Page 13

Scollay's Reel - Reel - E Minor - Page 28

Sheebeg Sheemore (Sí Bheag Sí Mhór) - Waltz - D Major - Page 14

The Snowy Path - Slip - D Major - Page 2

Star of the County Down - Waltz - A Minor - Page 6

Swallowtail - Jig - E Minor - Page 5

Tim Tam - Jig - G Major - Page 23

Trollpolska efter Hans Börtas - Polska - D Minor - Page 27

Whiskey Before Breakfast - Reel - D Major - Page 15

Wind that Shakes the Barley - Reel - D Major - Page 3

The Wren - Reel - B Minor - Page 7
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